BIOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED PUBLICATIONS

COLLECTIONS

1983

2013
2012

2007

2023
2022

2021
2020
2010
2009

2008

2022

2019

A13)jen Aydin|y ue(

Born in Glenelg, sa

Master of Research, Glasgow School of Art, GLASGow
Diploma of Art History, University of Adelaide, ADELAIDE

Bachelor of Psychology and Philosophy, University of Adelaide,
ADELAIDE

Aussie Posters by Peter Drew, National Museum Australia, CANBERRA
Jan Murphy Gallery, MELBOURNE ART FAIR, MELBOURNE

Flags 2, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Mugshots, Peter Walker Fine Art, ADELAIDE

Flags 1, Peter Walker Fine Art, ADELAIDE

Very Remote, AP Bond Gallery, ADELAIDE

Send, Gallery 139, ADELAIDE

Binary Brain Box, Gallery 139, ADELAIDE

Who are you, National Gallery of Victoria, MELBOURNE

Group show, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Peter Drew, Poster Boy — A memoir of art and politics, Black Inc, 2019

QAGOMA, BRISBANE

National Gallery of Victoria, MELBOURNE

Art Gallery of South Australia, ADELAIDE
National Gallery of Australia, CANBERRA

State Library of New South Wales, sypNEY
Flinders University Art Museum, ADELAIDE
National Library of Australia, CANBERRA
Museum of Applied Arts and Sciences, sYDNEY
State Library of Victoria, MELBOURNE

Victorian Immigration Museum, MELBOURNE

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia





