BIOGRAPHY	1983	Born in Glenelg, sa
		Martin (Barrell, Clare) Charle (Attaches
EDUCATION	2013	Master of Research, Glasgow School of Art, GLASGOW
	2012	Diploma of Art History, University of Adelaide, ADELAIDE
	2007	Bachelor of Psychology and Philosophy, University of Adelaide,  ADELAIDE
SOLO EXHIBITIONS	2023	Aussie Posters by Peter Drew, National Museum Australia, CANBERRA
	2022	Jan Murphy Gallery, melbourne art fair, melbourne
	2021	Flags 2, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Mugshots, Peter Walker Fine Art, ADELAIDE
	2020	Flags 1, Peter Walker Fine Art, ADELAIDE
	2010	Very Remote, AP Bond Gallery, ADELAIDE
	2009	Send, Gallery 139, ADELAIDE
	2008	Binary Brain Box, Gallery 139, ADELAIDE
GROUP EXHIBITIONS	2022	Who are you, National Gallery of Victoria, MELBOURNE
		Group show, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
SELECTED PUBLICATIONS	2019	Peter Drew, Poster Boy – A memoir of art and politics, Black Inc, 2019
COLLECTIONS		QAGOMA, BRISBANE
		National Gallery of Victoria, MELBOURNE
		Art Gallery of South Australia, ADELAIDE
		National Gallery of Australia, CANBERRA
		State Library of New South Wales, SYDNEY
		Flinders University Art Museum, ADELAIDE
		National Library of Australia, CANBERRA
		Museum of Applied Arts and Sciences, SYDNEY
		State Library of Victoria, MELBOURNE
		Victorian Immigration Museum, MELBOURNE